18 AUTOMATIC BLAST GATES
PART NO. BGPN00G
Double Cylinder “Compact” Series Blast Gate
GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL BLAST GATE - DOUBLE CYLINDER
B
• All galvanized or all 304 stainless steel
construction
• Heavy duty 12 ga. Body, 12 ga. slide blade
• Pneumatic cylinder w/ internal magnet for use
with signaling limit switch, included. Limit
switches sold separately (see page 14)
• Air valve with speed controls and fittings included
• Electric coil included. Please specify voltage,
110VAC, 220VAC or 24VDC, 24VAC
• Shown with optional angle ring flanges. Standard
come with undersized with raw end collars for
slip-fit. Rolled end collars for clamp-together duct
available at additional cost
• Priced below for undersized raw end collars
Galvanized & Stainless Steel
Galv.
Steel
Stainless
Steel
F
D
E
OPEN
CLOSED
C
A
  I.D.
Double Cyl.
“Compact” Series
TO ORDER —   Please call 1-877-904-4022 or email sales@blastgateco.com
DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. GALV. S.S.
    O.D.             PRICE PRICE
8" BGPN08G 8.88 10.27 24.64 3.08 13.94 0.40 17.2 $697.73  $849.30
10" BGPN10G 10.88 12.27 28.30 3.07 17.00 0.40 18.2 $718.75  $1,079.51
12" BGPN12G 11.94 13.26 32.42 5.13 20.25 0.40 26.4 $824.40  $1,259.48
14" BGPN14G 13.94 17.99 36.75 5.13 23.25 0.40 32.3 $864.20  $1,383.22
16" BGPN16G 15.94 20.11 37.06 5.13 26.50 0.40 45.0 $945.69  $1,637.66
18" BGPN18G 17.94 21.47 44.92 5.13 29.50 0.40 51.2 $1,143.11  $2,304.35
20" BGPN20G 19.94 24.35 48.44 5.13 32.44 0.40 58.2 $1,306.81  $2,869.90
22" BGPN22G 21.94 26.81 49.07 5.13 25.00 0.40 65.7 $1,398.21  $3,164.62
24" BGPN24G 23.94 28.78 52.55 5.13 38.25 0.40 72.2 $1,535.68  $3,505.13
AVAILABLE IN GALVANIZED OR STAINLESS STEEL
ADD SS TO PART NUMBER FOR STAINLESS STEEL (EX. BGPN02SS)